
EVENT

MEETING TITLE

LOCATION

DATE & TIME

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

BRIAN CROWLEY ALPINE FLOORING 815-670-5181 alpineflooring@gmail.com

Mario M ALPINE FLOORING 815-670-5181 alpineflooring@gmail.com

Greg Kostansacos Commercial Flooring 815-289-6591 cfcgregk@gmail.com

Tom Eagle Mazarini 786-203-6338 bohdana@mazarinigroup.com

Ayden Doug Rockford Structures Construction Co. 815-633-6161 estimating@rockfordstructures.com

Kevin Hatfieldq Benchmark Flooring 815-289-1300 kevinh@benchmarkflooring.com

Bill Whiteley Boss Carpet One 312-659-8911 wwhiteley@bosscarpetone.com

Shubham Kaugelk* Taza Construction 630-768-1697 shubham@tilesinstyle.com

Kathy Clausen Winnebago County 815-319-4390 kclausen@purchasing.wincoil.gov

Ted Seele Winnebago County 815-319-4685 tseele@fm.wincoil.gov

Hope Edwards Winnebago County 815-319-4380 hedwards@purchasing.wincoil.gov

Scott Lewandowski Veterans Memorial Hall director@veteransmemorialhall.com

 

SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING INFORMATION

MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING

25B-2425 VETERANS MEMORIAL HALL FLOORING UPGRADES 

VETERANS MEMORIAL HALL- 211 NORTH MAIN STREET, ROCKFORD, IL 61101

AUGUST 27, 2025 at 10:00 AM
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